348 DIGICONTROL Complete catalogue Products and services
5.4 Meters | 5.4.1 Heat meters
Ultrasonic meter for measuring and registering heating and cooling energy
consumption. MULTICAL® 603 calculator with M-Bus module pursuant to EN
13757 with two additional pulse inputs in Pt 500 design with connection
bracket and optical interface. Mains operation with enhanced logging and
data logger. Ultrasonic flow sensor including 2.5 m connection cable up to
DN100 and 5m from DN150. Two temperature sensors Pt 500 as DS/10 di-

5.4 Meters | 5.4.1 Heat meters
TYPE LIST
TYPE QP MEDIUM
DIAMETER
NOMINAL
PRESSURE
STAGE
CONNEC-
TION
OVERALL
LENGTH
W-MC603W-2,5G20 2.5 m³/h Heat DN 20 PN25/16 G 1 B 190 mm
W-MC603K-2,5G20 2.5 m³/h Cooling DN 20 PN25/16 G 1 B 190 mm
W-MC603W-3,5G25 3.5 m³/h Heat DN 25 PN25/16 G 5/4 B 260 mm
W-MC603K-3,5G25 3.5 m³/h Cooling DN 25 PN25/16 G 5/4 B 260 mm
W-MC603W-6F25 6 m³/h Heat DN 25 PN25 Flange 260 mm
W-MC603K-6F25 6 m³/h Cooling DN 25 PN25 Flange 260 mm
W-MC603W-6G25 6 m³/h Heat DN 25 PN25/16 G 5/4 B 260 mm
W-MC603K-6G25 6 m³/h Cooling DN 25 PN25/16 Flange 260 mm
W-MC603W-10F40 10 m³/h Heat DN 40 PN25 Flange 300 mm
W-MC603K-10F40 10 m³/h Cooling DN 40 PN25 Flange 300 mm
W-MC603W-10G40 10 m³/h Heat DN 40 PN25/16 G 2 B 300 mm
W-MC603K-10G40 10 m³/h Cooling DN 40 PN25/16 G 2 B 300 mm
W-MC603W-15F50 15 m³/h Heat DN 50 PN25 Flange 270 mm
W-MC603K-15F50 15 m³/h Cooling DN 50 PN25 Flange 270 mm
W-MC603W-25F65 25 m³/h Heat DN 65 PN25 Flange 300 mm
W-MC603K-25F65 25 m³/h Cooling DN 65 PN25 Flange 300 mm
W-MC603W-40F80 40 m³/h Heat DN 80 PN25 Flange 300 mm
W-MC603K-40F80 40 m³/h Cooling DN 80 PN25 Flange 300 mm
W-MC603W-60F100 60 m³/h Heat DN 100 PN25 Flange 360 mm
W-MC603K-60F100 60 m³/h Cooling DN 100 PN25 Flange 360 mm
W-MC603W-100F100 100 m³/h Heat DN 100 PN25 Flange 360 mm
W-MC603K-100F100 100 m³/h Cooling DN 100 PN25 Flange 360 mm
W-MC603W-150F150 150 m³/h Heat DN 150 PN25 Flange 500 mm
W-MC603K-150F150 150 m³/h Cooling DN 150 PN25 Flange 500 mm
W-MC603W-250F150 250 m³/h Heat DN 150 PN25 Flange 500 mm
W-MC603K-250F150 250 m³/h Cooling DN 150 PN25 Flange 500 mm
W-MC603W-400F150 400 m³/h Heat DN 150 PN25 Flange 500 mm
W-MC603K-100F125 100 m³/h Cooling DN 125 PN25 Flange 350 mm
W-MC603W-100F125 100 m³/h Heat DN 125 PN25 Flange 350 mm
W-MC603K-400F150 400 m³/h Cooling DN 150 PN25 Flange 500 mm
W-MC603W-600F200 600 m³/h Heat DN 200 PN25 Flange 500 mm
W-MC603K-600F200 600 m³/h Cooling DN 200 PN25 Flange 500 mm
W-MC603W-1000F250 1000 m³/h Heat DN 250 PN25 Flange 600 mm
W-MC603K-1000F250 1000 m³/h Cooling DN 250 PN25 Flange 600 mm
◀ CONTINUED FROM PAGE 348
CONTINUED ON PAGE 350 ▶
350 DIGICONTROL Complete catalogue Products and services
5.4 Meters | 5.4.1 Heat meters

MID E1 and E2, KIWA
Other remarks Threaded version: incl. threaded connecting parts and backflow
protection device in some instances
TYPE LIST
TYPE QP
MEASURING
RANGE
DIAMETER
NOMINAL
PRESSURE
STAGE CONNECTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
W-MC62-1,6G15IQ 1.6 m³/h 0.016-2.0 m³/h DN 15 PN16 Thread 110 mm
W-MC62-2,5G20IQ 2.5 m³/h 0.025-3.1 m³/h DN 20 PN16 Thread 190 mm
W-MC62-4G25IQ 20 m³/h 0.040-5.0 m³/h DN 25 PN16 Thread 260 mm
W-MC62-6,3G25IQ 6.3 m³/h 0.063-7.9 m³/h DN 25 PN16 Thread 260 mm
W-MC62-10G40IQ 10 m³/h 0.100-12.5 m³/h DN 40 PN16 Thread 300 mm
W-MC62-16F50IQ 22 m³/h 0.160-20.0 m³/h DN 50 PN25 Flange 270 mm
W-MC62-25F65IQ 25 m³/h 0,250-31,3 m³/h DN 65 PN25 Flange 300 mm
W-MC62-40F80IQ 40 m³/h 0.400-50.0 m³/h DN 80 PN25 Flange 300 mm
ACCESSORY
TYPE DESCRIPTION
W-MC-Modbus RTU Modbus RTU interface
W-MC-WH Wall bracket for calculator